
San	  Antonio	  Rose	  Palace 6/14/14 Eligible Pleasure Confirm Y Trail Confirm Y Reining Confirm Y Cowhorse Confirm N All-‐Around All-‐Around

For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All	  Around 4th 23 2nd 23 3rd 23 1st 21

60 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  X0582718 Y 1 23 1 23 11 13 3 19 78 1 1

58 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 Y 2 22 3 21 4 20 9 13 76 2 2

43 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 Y 3 21 4 20 2 22 10 12 75 3 3

69 Emily	  Woodard	  -‐	   CD	  Good	  One	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5156917 Y 6 18 2 22 7 17 5.5 16.5 73.5 4 4

179 Meredith	  Mc	  David	  -‐	   Showhizfun	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4784731 Y 13 11 6 18 6 18 6.5 15.5 62.5 5 5

180 Marialyssa	  Mc	  David	  -‐	   Top	  Stoppin	  dun	  It	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4749537 Y 5 19 21 3 1 23 12 10 55 6 6

166 Saryn	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Little	  Red	  Whizzard	  -‐	  5049304 Y 7 17 11 13 5 19 17 5 54 7 7

57 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 Y 10 14 12 12 8 16 11 11 53 8 8

170 Savannah	  Christie	  -‐	   Cee	  Quana	  Dance	  -‐	  pending Y 19 5 8 16 12 12 4 18 51 9 9

183 Bonny	  Cunningham	  -‐	   Oakley	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  Shot2013-‐109 Y 9 15 5 19 14 10 15 7 51 9 10

182 Ann	  Elizabeth	  Tebow	  -‐	   Lil	  Ruf	  Snapper	  -‐	  5244127 Y 12 12 17 7 10 14 5.5 16.5 49.5 11 11

76 Jaley	  Watkins	  -‐	   Chic	  N	  Tag	  Chex	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5100169 Y 4 20 15 9 17 7 13 9 45 12 12

169 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	   Colonels	  Colonel	  -‐	  1993	  -‐	  3221766 Y 11 13 18 6 23 1 2 20 40 13 13

155 Kolton	  Wink	  -‐	   Gay	  Bar	  Run	  -‐	  1991	  -‐	  3060334 Y 20 4 13 11 18 6 6.5 15.5 36.5 14 14

86 Peyton	  Moore	  -‐	   SLP	  Sir	  King	  Peppy	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3568705 Y 8 16 20 4 9 15 20.5 1.5 36.5 14 15

117 Jody	  Pfeuffer	  -‐	   WRH	  Bar	  Any	  Gunplay	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4887739 Y 18 6 7 17 20 4 14 8 35 16 16

59 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	   Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 Y 16 8 19 5 22 2 16 6 21 17 17

77 Tristin	  G	  Hurley	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 Y 21 3 16 8 19 5 20.5 1.5 17.5 18 18

143 Haley	  Nugent	  -‐	   Luckys	  Smokin	  Lena	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3632114 Y 23 1 22 2 15 9 19 3 15 19 19

97 Breighanna	  Urdahl	  -‐	   Ben	  Round	  and	  Round	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4694474 N 15 9 10 14 #N/A N #N/A N 0 999

100 Madison	  Mc	  Guyer	  -‐	   J	  D	  Whoa	  Nelly	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3611776 N SCR N SCR N 3 21 scr #N/A 0 999

107 Sydney	  Vickery	  -‐	   Miss	  N	  Money	  -‐	  3575672 N SCR N #N/A N 13 11 18 4 0 999

153 Michele	  Spencer	  -‐	   Playin	  Lad	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4864736 N 17 7 14 10 16 8 #N/A N 0 999

165 Addison	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Right	  Time	  Rerun	  -‐	  4352787 N 14 10 9 15 21 3 #N/A N 0 999

190 Carol	  Ann	  Hetzel	  -‐	   Fairlea	  Smart	  Lulu	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5250887 N 22 2 23 1 #N/A N #N/A N 0 999



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Antonio Rose Palace Show.xls
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/14/14 Judge:

23
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  in	  
Class

25 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Ext 

Walk (1-
10)

Trot (1-
10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 23 60 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  X0582718 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 86.0 1

2 22 58 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 82.0 2

3 21 43 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.0 3

4 20 76 Jaley	  Watkins	  -‐	   Chic	  N	  Tag	  Chex	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5100169 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 80.0 4

5 19 180 Marialyssa	  Mc	  David	  -‐	   Top	  Stoppin	  dun	  It	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4749537 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 80.0 4

6 18 69 Emily	  Woodard	  -‐	   CD	  Good	  One	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5156917 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 80.0 4

7 17 166 Saryn	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Little	  Red	  Whizzard	  -‐	  5049304 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 79.0 7

8 16 86 Peyton	  Moore	  -‐	   SLP	  Sir	  King	  Peppy	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3568705 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0 8

9 15 183 Bonny	  Cunningham	  -‐	   Oakley	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  Shot2013-‐109 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0 8

10 14 57 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 77.0 8

Youth Pleasure San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Glenn Hodges



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Antonio Rose Palace Show.xls
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 13 169 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	   Colonels	  Colonel	  -‐	  1993	  -‐	  3221766 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 77.0 8

12 12 182 Ann	  Elizabeth	  Tebow	  -‐	   Lil	  Ruf	  Snapper	  -‐	  5244127 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 76.0 12

13 11 179 Meredith	  Mc	  David	  -‐	   Showhizfun	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4784731 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 76.0 12

14 10 165 Addison	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Right	  Time	  Rerun	  -‐	  4352787 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.0 14

15 9 97 Breighanna	  Urdahl	  -‐	   Ben	  Round	  and	  Round	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4694474 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 74.0 15

16 8 59 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	   Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 74.0 15

17 7 153 Michele	  Spencer	  -‐	   Playin	  Lad	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4864736 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 72.0 17

18 6 117 Jody	  Pfeuffer	  -‐	   WRH	  Bar	  Any	  Gunplay	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4887739 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0 17

19 5 170 Savannah	  Christie	  -‐	   Cee	  Quana	  Dance	  -‐	  pending 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0 17

20 4 155 Kolton	  Wink	  -‐	   Gay	  Bar	  Run	  -‐	  1991	  -‐	  3060334 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 72.0 17



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Antonio Rose Palace Show.xls
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Page # 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

21 3 77 Tristin	  G	  Hurley	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 65.0 21

22 2 190 Carol	  Ann	  Hetzel	  -‐	   Fairlea	  Smart	  Lulu	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5250887 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0 22

23 1 143 Haley	  Nugent	  -‐	   Luckys	  Smokin	  Lena	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3632114 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 59.0 23

SCR #N/A 100 Madison	  Mc	  Guyer	  -‐	   J	  D	  Whoa	  Nelly	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3611776

SCR #N/A 107 Sydney	  Vickery	  -‐	   Miss	  N	  Money	  -‐	  3575672
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Youth_Trail
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6/14/14 Judge:

23
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
in	  Class

24 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
Ext walk 

to RH 
gate

Ext trot 
weave 

through 
trees

lope over 
poles 360

 walk 
over 

bridge

trot to 
drag Drag  Lope to 

L

Back 
through L 

& side 
pass

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 23.0 60 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  X0582718 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 X 7.0 7.0 69.0 1

2 22.0 69 Emily	  Woodard	  -‐	   CD	  Good	  One	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5156917 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 X 8.0 7.0 66.0 2

3 21.0 58 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 X 8.0 8.0 65.0 3

4 20.0 43 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 X 8.0 9.0 63.0 4

5 19.0 183 Bonny	  Cunningham	  -‐	   Oakley	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  Shot2013-‐109 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 X 7.0 6.0 62.0 5

6 18.0 179 Meredith	  Mc	  David	  -‐	   Showhizfun	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4784731 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 X 7.0 6.0 61.0 6

7 17.0 117 Jody	  Pfeuffer	  -‐	   WRH	  Bar	  Any	  Gunplay	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4887739 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 X 7.0 7.0 60.0 7

8 16.0 170 Savannah	  Christie	  -‐	   Cee	  Quana	  Dance	  -‐	  pending 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 X 7.0 7.0 60.0 7

9 15.0 165 Addison	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Right	  Time	  Rerun	  -‐	  4352787 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 X 8.0 6.0 60.0 7

10 14.0 97 Breighanna	  Urdahl	  -‐	   Ben	  Round	  and	  Round	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4694474 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 X 8.0 6.0 59.0 10

Youth Trail San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Glenn Hodges
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11 13.0 166 Saryn	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Little	  Red	  Whizzard	  -‐	  5049304 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 X 9.0 5.0 59.0 10

12 12.0 57 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 X 0.0 7.0 58.0 12

13 11.0 155 Kolton	  Wink	  -‐	   Gay	  Bar	  Run	  -‐	  1991	  -‐	  3060334 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 X 8.0 6.0 57.0 13

14 10.0 153 Michele	  Spencer	  -‐	   Playin	  Lad	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4864736 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 X 6.0 6.0 57.0 13

15 9.0 76 Jaley	  Watkins	  -‐	   Chic	  N	  Tag	  Chex	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5100169 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 X 7.0 6.0 56.0 15

16 8.0 77 Tristin	  G	  Hurley	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 X 7.0 5.0 56.0 15

17 7.0 182 Ann	  Elizabeth	  Tebow	  -‐	   Lil	  Ruf	  Snapper	  -‐	  5244127 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 X 5.0 6.0 5.0 55.0 17

18 6.0 169 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	   Colonels	  Colonel	  -‐	  1993	  -‐	  3221766 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 X 5.0 6.0 5.0 53.0 18

19 5.0 59 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	   Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 X 6.0 5.0 53.0 18

20 4.0 86 Peyton	  Moore	  -‐	   SLP	  Sir	  King	  Peppy	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3568705 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 X 7.0 7.0 5.0 52.0 20
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21 3.0 180 Marialyssa	  Mc	  David	  -‐	   Top	  Stoppin	  dun	  It	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4749537 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 X 0.0 6.0 52.0 20

22 2.0 143 Haley	  Nugent	  -‐	   Luckys	  Smokin	  Lena	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3632114 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 X 5.0 4.0 5.0 44.0 22

23 1.0 190 Carol	  Ann	  Hetzel	  -‐	   Fairlea	  Smart	  Lulu	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5250887 6.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 X 5.0 4.0 5.0 37.0 23

SCR #N/A 100 Madison	  Mc	  Guyer	  -‐	   J	  D	  Whoa	  Nelly	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3611776
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6/14/14 Judge:

23
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

23 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 3 1 4 2 5

7N Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
Right 
Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Left Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left

Stop & 
Back  

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 
Penalties Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 23 180 Marialyssa	  Mc	  David	  -‐	   Top	  Stoppin	  dun	  It	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4749537 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 51.0 1

2 22 43 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 47.0 2

3 21 100 Madison	  Mc	  Guyer	  -‐	   J	  D	  Whoa	  Nelly	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3611776 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 0.5 46.5 3

4 20 58 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 43.0 4

5 19 166 Saryn	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Little	  Red	  Whizzard	  -‐	  5049304 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 43.0 4

6 18 179 Meredith	  Mc	  David	  -‐	   Showhizfun	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4784731 5.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 2.5 40.5 6

7 17 69 Emily	  Woodard	  -‐	   CD	  Good	  One	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5156917 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 40.0 7

8 16 57 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 0.5 36.5 8

9 15 86 Peyton	  Moore	  -‐	   SLP	  Sir	  King	  Peppy	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3568705 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 34.0 9

10 14 182 Ann	  Elizabeth	  Tebow	  -‐	   Lil	  Ruf	  Snapper	  -‐	  5244127 7.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 0.5 31.5 10

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Jim Heird
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11 13 60 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  X0582718 3.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 31.0 11

12 12 170 Savannah	  Christie	  -‐	   Cee	  Quana	  Dance	  -‐	  pending 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 31.0 11

13 11 107 Sydney	  Vickery	  -‐	   Miss	  N	  Money	  -‐	  3575672 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 30.0 13

14 10 183 Bonny	  Cunningham	  -‐	   Oakley	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  Shot2013-‐109 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 28.0 14

15 9 143 Haley	  Nugent	  -‐	   Luckys	  Smokin	  Lena	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3632114 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 25.0 15

16 8 153 Michele	  Spencer	  -‐	   Playin	  Lad	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4864736 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 23.0 16

17 7 76 Jaley	  Watkins	  -‐	   Chic	  N	  Tag	  Chex	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5100169 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 23.0 16

18 6 155 Kolton	  Wink	  -‐	   Gay	  Bar	  Run	  -‐	  1991	  -‐	  3060334 6.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 23.0 16

19 5 77 Tristin	  G	  Hurley	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 6.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 20.0 19

20 4 117 Jody	  Pfeuffer	  -‐	   WRH	  Bar	  Any	  Gunplay	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4887739 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 16.0 20
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21 3 165 Addison	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Right	  Time	  Rerun	  -‐	  4352787 6.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 13.0 7.0 21

22 2 59 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	   Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 4.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.0 0.0 22

23 1 169 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	   Colonels	  Colonel	  -‐	  1993	  -‐	  3221766 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 22
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6/14/14 Judge: Al Walton Loc.

21
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

22 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐20)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  
Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐20)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐20)

Total	  
Penalties

Total	  	  	  
Working	  
Cow	  Class	  
Score	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐60)

Ranking

1 21.0 194 Madison	  Mc	  Guyer	  -‐	   Smart	  Rem	  N	  Be	  -‐	  4921938 16 15 15 46 1

2 20.0 169 Christopher	  Lewis	  -‐	   Colonels	  Colonel	  -‐	  1993	  -‐	  3221766 12 15 15 42 2

3 19.0 60 Molly	  Jacobs	  	  -‐	   OH	  Cay	  Jose	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  X0582718 15 12 12 39 3

4 18.0 170 Savannah	  Christie	  -‐	   Cee	  Quana	  Dance	  -‐	  pending 12 12 9 33 4

5.5 16.5 182 Ann	  Elizabeth	  Tebow	  -‐	   Lil	  Ruf	  Snapper	  -‐	  5244127 7 10 15 32 5

5.5 16.5 69 Emily	  Woodard	  -‐	   CD	  Good	  One	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5156917 7 10 15 32 5

6.5 15.5 155 Kolton	  Wink	  -‐	   Gay	  Bar	  Run	  -‐	  1991	  -‐	  3060334 12 10 10 32 5

6.5 15.5 179 Meredith	  Mc	  David	  -‐	   Showhizfun	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4784731 12 10 10 32 5

9 13.0 58 Lydia	  Shivers	  -‐	   Crows	  TT	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3633018 10 10 10 30 9

10 12.0 43 Kinsey	  Jones	  -‐	   Juliette	  Starlight	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4653386 10 8 10 28 10

Youth Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio Rose Palace

Boxing	  (1-‐60)
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11 11.0 57 Hardie	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Rey	  Lectric	  Lena	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  3795321 10 10 7 27 11

12 10.0 180 Marialyssa	  Mc	  David	  -‐	   Top	  Stoppin	  dun	  It	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4749537 7 7 12 26 12

13 9.0 76 Jaley	  Watkins	  -‐	   Chic	  N	  Tag	  Chex	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5100169 3 5 15 23 13

14 8.0 117 Jody	  Pfeuffer	  -‐	   WRH	  Bar	  Any	  Gunplay	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4887739 5 7 9 21 14

15 7.0 183 Bonny	  Cunningham	  -‐	   Oakley	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  Shot2013-‐109 5 7 7 19 15

16 6.0 59 Silas	  Shivers	  -‐	   Bunny	  Boy	  Badger	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4696836 3 5 10 18 16

17 5.0 166 Saryn	  Paulsen	  -‐	   Little	  Red	  Whizzard	  -‐	  5049304 5 5 7 17 17

18 4.0 107 Sydney	  Vickery	  -‐	   Miss	  N	  Money	  -‐	  3575672 2 2 12 16 18

19 3.0 143 Haley	  Nugent	  -‐	   Luckys	  Smokin	  Lena	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3632114 3 3 7 13 19

20.5 1.5 77 Tristin	  G	  Hurley	  -‐	   Dualin	  Sanjo	  Rey	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5090411 1 1 7 9 20

20.5 1.5 86 Peyton	  Moore	  -‐	   SLP	  Sir	  King	  Peppy	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3568705 1 1 7 9 20

scr #N/A 100 Madison	  Mc	  Guyer	  -‐	   J	  D	  Whoa	  Nelly	  -‐	  1997	  -‐	  3611776
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